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University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

B.Gom. (Honours/GeneraUilajor) SEMESTER . IV Examination-2023 (Under GBGS)

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number Registration
Numbers

Reference No. SubjecUPaper Marks

Before After
Result Remarks

Before After

1

2

3

4

211046-21-0266

211046-22-0081

211046-22-0123

211046-22-01 56

046- 1111-0454-21

046-1111-1A48-21

046-1 111-1109-21

046- 1112-0991-21

cH/046 t17186

cG/046 t17092

cG/046/16590

cG/046 t17022

CC4.1CH

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

cc4.1cc

14

18

18

13

28

31

35

27

QX

QX

QX

QX

P

QX

QX

QX

1. No. of candidates Applied for Re-Examination

2. No. of candidates whose Result Being Dectared

3. No. of lncomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued

4

4

0

4

** rQXr I 'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete


